Page 1/7
VN8-L • Rev. 2023-8-9
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
VN8-L
8' LED VAPOR TIGHT
Specification grade multi-purpose luminaire
Optional Emergency Remote

  8 When in emergency mode, luminaire only consumes 11 W.
   For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
ORDERING GUIDE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
S1A 61
120-277
347
7 593 124 7 777 127 7 997 130 8 281 135 80+ 195 500 10 000 0.97 11
S2A 80 10 445 131 10 698 134 11 001 138 11 391 143 80+ 195 500 10 000 0.97 11
S3A 119 14 627 123 14 981 126 15 405 130 15 952 134 80+ 195 500 10 000 0.98 9
S4A 157 18 425 117 18 871 120 19 405 124 20 093 128 80+ 195 500 10 000 0.98 9
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LINK TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
LINK
Watts
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LINK
lumen output
(lm)
LINK
lumen output
(lm)
LINK
lumen output
(lm)
LINK
lumen output
(lm)
S1A
11
2 934 2 934 3 051 3 146
S2A 2 924 2 924 3 042 3 135
S3A 2 924 2 924 3 042 3 135
Page 3/7
VN8-L • Rev. 2023-8-9
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.